
  
 

FACILITY USE FEE SCHEDULE 

(This fee schedule does not apply to any event sponsored or co-sponsored by an official UUSD component.) 

Room Rental - 3 hour minimum including setup and teardown 

 Capacity Room 
Deposit 

Member/ 
Nonprofit 

Non Member Additional 
cost for over 
3 hrs 

Sanctuary/ 
Foyer (more 
than 75 
people) 

180 $65 $275/ 3 hours $325/ 3 hours $125/hour 

Sanctuary/ 
Foyer (less 
than 75 
people) 

75 $65 $100/ 3 hours $150/ 3 hours $50/hour 

Gathering 
Area/Kitchen 
(no stove) 

40 $65 $100/ 3 hours $125/ 3 hours $50/hour 

Outside 250 $90 $150/ 3 hours $200/ 3 hours $100/hour 

Large RE 
Room 

15 $50 $50/ 3 hours $75/ 3 hours $25/hr 

Rates subject to change 

Personnel Rates  

 Member/Nonprofit Non Member 
Minister Honorarium as able $350 
Pianist $250 $250 
Cleaning if needed $50 - $300 $50 - $300 
Facilities Point Person* $25/hour $25/hour 
AV support (sound, lighting, 
video) 

$55/hour, 2 hour minimum $60/hour, 2 hour minimum 

Security if needed (price 
TBD) 

  

*No event can take place unless there is an identified UUSD staff member or UUSD member responsible 
for hosting the event. 
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